
DIVISION TEAM MANAGER MANAGER EMAIL

Tee Ball Blue Rocks David Bosco davidboscops@gmail.com

Tee Ball Grasshoppers Dominick Cusanelli D.cusanelli@yahoo.com

Tee Ball Hot Rods Brian Fletcher bfletcherjr@aol.com

Tee Ball Knights Martin Kappus kappusmartin@gmail.com

Tee Ball Lugnuts Joe Ruane joeruane1130@gmail.com

Tee Ball Raptors Oliver Minguillon nicole.minguillon@gmail.com

Tee Ball Red Wings Brian Jenkins jenks_bryan@yahoo.com

Tee Ball Thunder Derek Scheurman ridgeback212@gmail.com

Rookie Bulls Patti Rivas privas@totalsafety.org

Rookie Dash Melissa Semple mjobes1@verizon.net

Rookie Mud Hens Sean Santay ssantay33@aol.com

Rookie Rockhounds Dan Costa dcosta1982@aol.com

Rookie Timber Rattlers Tracey Trohalides ttro93@gmail.com

Rookie Tincaps Wayne Zsamba wzsamba@gmail.com

AAA Angels Frank Leloia frank@customlandscapingnj.com

AAA Astros Martin Kappus kappusmartin@gmail.com

AAA Athletics George O'Carroll ocarroll711@verizon.net

AAA Diamondbacks Suzan Radwan suzanradwan@hotmail.com

AAA Dodgers Jeff Tendler jefften999@yahoo.com

AAA Giants Frank Juliano fjuliano@msn.com

AAA Rangers JT Miller jtm6181@gmail.com

AAA Rockies John Rupinski jrup03@gmail.com

Minors Brewers Charles Wojcik cwoj11@yahoo.com

Minors Cardinals Sean Desmond sdesmond@bozzutos.com

Minors Cubs Keyur Baghat keyur27@yahoo.com

Minors Indians Eric Johnson eric_johnson715@msn.com

Minors Pirates Kevin Smith kpsmss@comcast.net

Minors Royals Pete Tsistinas pete@pt-entertainment.com

Minors White Sox John Rupinski jrup03@gmail.com

Majors Blue Jays Juan Gonzalez wjgreg@hotmail.com

Majors Orioles Pete Judge petejudge1@me.com

Majors Red Sox Bob Bacon bbacon20@verizon.net

Majors Yankees Sunit Desai sunit_786@yahoo.com

2020 MTBA SPRING REC MANAGERS


